Lancaster High School @
1312 Granville Pike Lancaster, OH 43130-1098 \g

School Phone: 740-681-7550 ext 3~ Home Phone: Fax: 740-681-7552 p_bosser@lancaster.k12.oh.us

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director
Steve Wigton Scott Burre Pam Bosser
Varsity /JV Track (Boys)
2018-2019
Day Date Opponent Place Time
Saturday Mar. 23 @ Tiger Relays Pickerington Jr. Hi. 9:00AM
Tuesday Mar. 26 Canal Winchester HS Fulton Field 5:00PM
Saturday  Mar. 30 @ Rocky Brands Invitational Nelsonville-York H.S. 9:30AM
Tuesday Apr. 02 Lancaster triangular Fulton Field 5:00PM
Thursday  Apr. 04 @ Dick Houston Relays Dick Houston Relays 4:30PM
Saturday  Apr. 06 @ Stingel Invitational Pickerington HS North 10:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 09 Lancaster Triangular with Logan  Fulton Field 5:00PM
Elm and Granville
Friday Apr. 12 @ Centervill EIk Relays Centervill Elk Relays 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 16 @ John Hammond JV Relays Hilliard Darby H.S. 4:30PM
Thursday  Apr. 18 Fulton Relays - ( senior night 6:15) Fulton Field 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 Gene Cole 9-10 Invitational Fulton Field 4:30PM
Thursday  Apr. 25 @ Wayne Invitational Wayne H.S. TBA
Friday Apr. 26 @ Wayne Invitational Wayne H.S. TBA
Thursday May. 02 @ Debbie Merriman Fresh/Soph Debbie Merriman Fresh/Soph Meet 4:00PM
Meet
Friday May. 03 @ Larkin-Crosten Invitational Thomas Worthington H.S. 4:30PM
Monday May. 06 @ Tiger Invitational Pickerington Jr. Hi. TBA
Thursday May. 09 @ OCC Pre-lims Groveport H.S. 4:00PM
Saturday  May. 11 @ OCC Championships Groveport H.S. TBA
Tuesday May. 14 @ Central District Championships Hilliard Darby H.S. TBA
Wednesday May. 15 @ Central District Championships Hilliard Darby H.S. TBA
Thursday May. 16 @ Central District Championships Hilliard Darby H.S. TBA
Saturday May. 18 @ Central District Championships Hilliard Darby H.S. TBA
Wednesday May. 22 @ Regional Prelims Pickerington HS North TBA
Friday May. 24 @ Regional Finals Pickerington HS North TBA
Friday May. 31 @ State Prelims/Finals Jesse Owens Track TBA
Saturday Jun. 01 @ OHSAA State Championships  Jesse Owens Track TBA
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